Individual Best Times (All Time)

Storm Naylor - (1393805) - Eastbourne SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.43
2:21.25
2:23.24
2:37.55
2:42.65
2:49.94

2:52.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.43
2:21.25
2:23.24
2:37.55
2:49.94
2:42.65

2:52.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
348
333
250
228
199
192

WA Pts

413
348
333
250
199
228
192

Round

Round

F

Date

27/111/22
19/03/22
16/10/21
29/02/20
20/10/19
23/1119
06/07/19

Date

27/11/22
19/03/22
16/10/21
29/02/20
23/1119
20/10/19
06/07/19

Meet

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Eastbourne SC 2020 Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet

Meet

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Eastbourne SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Eastbourne SC 2020 Club Championships

Hailsham Club Championships 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet

Venue

Horsham
Sovereign Cen
Crawley
Eastbourne
Crawley
Hailsham

Hailsham

Venue

Horsham
Sovereign Cen
Crawley
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Crawley

Hailsham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
2
Eastbourne 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
2
Eastbourne 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



