Individual Best Times (All Time)

Storm Naylor - (1393805) - Eastbourne SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.43	413	F	27/11/22	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022	Horsham		3
2:21.25	348	F	19/03/22	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Sovereign Cen		4
2:23.24	333	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:37.55	250	F	29/02/20	Eastbourne SC 2020 Club Championships	Eastbourne	Eastbourne	4
2:42.65	228	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
2:49.94	199	F	23/11/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:52.02	192	F	06/07/19	Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.43	413	F	27/11/22	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022	Horsham		3
2:21.25	348	F	19/03/22	Eastbourne SC Club Championships	Sovereign Cen		4
2:23.24	333	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:37.55	250	F	29/02/20	Eastbourne SC 2020 Club Championships	Eastbourne	Eastbourne	4
2:49.94	199	F	23/11/19	Hailsham Club Championships 2019	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
2:42.65	228	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Hailsham	2
2:52.02	192	F	06/07/19	Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS